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14
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Item

Microsoft Surface Pro 7
Asus H81M-C

Apple Air 2

Apple Air 2

Apple iPad Wifi

Apple iPad Wifi

Apple Air 2

Apple iPad Wifi

Apple iPad Wifi

Apple iPad Wifi

Apple Air 2

Apple Air 2

Apple Air 2

Apple iPad Wifi

Apple Air 2

Apple Air 2

Apple Air 2

ByteSpeed Value H81M-C
ByteSpeed Value H81M-C
ByteSpeed Value H110M-C
AVer Doc Cam

AVer Doc Cam

Dell 3390

Asus H81M-C

DELL OPTIPLEX 790

Dell 3380

Dell 3380

Elmo TT-02S

Perris Elementary School District

Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

Asset No.
37204
14765
16575
16533
22929
22915
16555
22928
22929
22915
16575
16555
16533
22928
16411
16414
16413
20952
10533
22437

5000361
5000123
24003
10534
10332
23861
22730
3160

Serial No.
49612602253
16200000000000
DMPRPM2HG5VW
DMPRPM5AG5VW
DMPWKC7LJF8K
DMQWG66RLIF8K
DMPRPERZG5VW
DMPWKOF6JF8K
DMPWKC7LJF8K
DMQWG66RLIF8K
DMPRPM2HG5VW
DMPRPERZG5VW
DMPRPM5AG5VW
DMPWKOF6JF8K
DMPRPLP2G5VW
DMPRPGCGG5VW
DMPRPH10G5VW
16159166700703
16144154800302
1627A032500841
5800192000126
5800192000048
86NRDL2
16100000000000
ATTMHS1
GSOP6L2
50NJ8L2
7102

Manufacturer
Microsoft Surface Pro 7
Asus H81M-C
Apple Air 2
Apple Air 2
Apple iPad Wifi
Apple iPad Wifi
Apple Air 2
Apple iPad Wifi
Apple iPad Wifi
Apple iPad Wifi
Apple Air 2
Apple Air 2
Apple Air 2
Apple iPad Wifi
Apple Air 2
Apple Air 2
Apple Air 2
ByteSpeed Value H81M-C
ByteSpeed Value H81M-C
ByteSpeed Value H110M-C
AVer Doc Cam
AVer Doc Cam
Dell 3390
Asus H81M-C
DELL OPTIPLEX 790
Dell 3380
Dell 3380
Elmo TT-02S

Site/Dept
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School
Clearwater Elementary School

Clearwater Elementary School

Enchanted Hills Elementary School
Enchanted Hills Elementary School
Enchanted Hills Elementary School
Enchanted Hills Elementary School
Enchanted Hills Elementary School
Enchanted Hills Elementary School

Enchanted Hills Elementary School

Good Hope Elementary School

Comment

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

ByteSpeed Value H81M-C

Elmo TT-02S

AVer Doc Cam
ByteSpeed

Elmo MO-1

Dell 33902 IN 1

Dell 33902 1IN 1

Dell 33902 1IN 1

Dell 3520

bytespeed H310M
bytespeed H310M
bytespeed H310M
Elmo MO-1

Apple iPad 2

Apple iPad 2

ByteSpeed Value H310M
ByteSpeed Value H310M
Microsoft Surface Pro 7
Microsoft Surface Pro 7
Dell 3050

Apple A1459

Apple A1459

Apple Air

Apple Air

Apple A1459

TOSHIBA CB30

Hitachi CP-X2011UP
Hitachi CP-X2010UP
Hitachi CP-X2530WNUF

Perris Elementary School District
Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

20506
3143

5000227

N/A

17666
15910
24077
24072
24037
31690
20922
20920
20921
15448
5431
5413
25666
25668
37283
37067
18922
6516
6524
7756
7779
6500
13352
4409

6486

16159166700706
7137
5800192000167
16167190000061
1565687
5TT1XN2
JSTIXN2
JBT1IXN2
HY86HG3
16285033800951
16285033800949
16285033800869
1565747
FS5RKDSRIDFHW
F5XKDJG8DFHW
16294020701272
16294020701283
49114202253
6556602253
DTIGGK2
DMRL7AGSF182
DMRL77QKF182
DMPMT76ZFK10
DMRMRF37FK10
DMQL675WF182
6F034375C
H1CU15907
HOFU04471
FADU16287

ByteSpeed Value H81M-C
Elmo TT-02S

AVer Doc Cam
ByteSpeed

Elmo MO-1

Dell 33902 IN 1

Dell 33902 1IN 1

Dell 33902 IN 1

Dell 3520

bytespeed H310M
bytespeed H310M
bytespeed H310M

Elmo MO-1

Apple iPad 2

Apple iPad 2

ByteSpeed Value H310M
ByteSpeed Value H310M
Microsoft Surface Pro 7
Microsoft Surface Pro 7
Dell 3050

Apple A1459

Apple A1459

Apple Air

Apple Air

Apple A1459

TOSHIBA CB30

Hitachi CP-X2011UP
Hitachi CP-X2010UP
Hitachi CP-X2530WNUF

Good Hope Elementary School
Good Hope Elementary School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
Innovative Horizons Charter School
N/A

N/A

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Palms Elementary School

Perris Elementary School

Perris Elementary School

Perris Elementary School

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Elmo MO-1

Elmo MO-1

Hitachi CP-X2530WNUF
Hitachi CP-X2530WNUF
Hitachi CP-X2020ZUP
Hitachi CP-X2521WNUF
Elmo MO-1

Elmo MO-1

Elmo MO-1

Elmo TT-02RX

Elmo TT-02RX

Dell Latitude E5510
Dell Latitude E5510

Dell Latitude 3390 2-in-1 Laptop

HITACHI CP-X2010
Hitachi CP-X2542WNUF
HITACHI CP-X2010
HITACHI CP-X2530WN
HITACHI CP-X2530WN
Elmo TT-12iD

Dell 3570

Dell

Dell E5540

Dell Latitude 33902 in 1
Dell Latitude 33902 in 1
Dell Latitude 33902 in 1
Dell 3570

ByteSpeed H81M-C

Dell

Perris Elementary School District

Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

7557
7554
6977
9999
4535
5018
7562
7563
12376
3661
3659
3835
3844
24252
3689
18156
3268
6973
9996
15908
15870
4565
10265
24224
24231
24225
16070
13968
10463

1507085
1507082
F4AU13206
F4JU26054
H1FU30640
F3DU65721
1507168
1507169
1536281
487923
487929
1ZKZ5N1
GOKZ5N1
BMLYLT2
HOBU24131
F7DU04139
FODU06852
F4AU13225
F4JU25965
1361618
3Y2BWB2
273C6S1
gclvi32
86ZFKT2
H6ZFKT2
96ZFKT2
272BWB2
16200000000000
8TV95S1

Elmo MO-1

Elmo MO-1

Hitachi CP-X2530WNUF
Hitachi CP-X2530WNUF
Hitachi CP-X2020ZUP
Hitachi CP-X2521WNUF
Elmo MO-1

Elmo MO-1

Elmo MO-1

Elmo TT-02RX

Elmo TT-02RX

Dell Latitude E5510
Dell Latitude E5510

Dell Latitude 3390 2-in-1 Laptop

HITACHI CP-X2010
Hitachi CP-X2542WNUF
HITACHI CP-X2010
HITACHI CP-X2530WN
HITACHI CP-X2530WN
Elmo TT-12iD

Dell 3570

Dell

Dell E5540

Dell Latitude 33902 in 1
Dell Latitude 33902 in 1
Dell Latitude 33902 in 1
Dell 3570

ByteSpeed H81M-C

Dell

Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School

Perris Elementary School

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
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87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

13

Apple Air 2

Apple A1459
Apple A1459
Apple A1459
Apple A1459

Kensington Surface Pro Docking Station SD7000

Kensington Surface Pro Docking Station SD7000

Kensington Surface Pro Docking Station SD7000
Dell

Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540

Perris Elementary School District
Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

16702
5302
5306
5307
5264

33195

33194

33192
19207
7622
7619
7614
7626
7637
7612
7635
7617
7621
7629
7627
7633
7628
7611
7636
7634
7631
7630

DMPRRXQJG5VW
DMPKR73ZF182
DMRKQGWMF182
DMRKQ2KEF182
DMRKQH7JF182

B2040A002140

B2040A002130

B2040A002493
F4ZPS)2
54XQyz1
43XQyz1
51XQyz1
3LvQyzi
7WvQyzi
1FXQyz1
F7vyQyzi
6NYQYZ1
4FXQyz1
5KwQyz1
BRYQYZ1
CNwQyz1
c3waQyzl
HDWQYZ1
1SXQyz1
4XXQyz1
5HXQYZ1
HRTQYZ1

Apple Air 2
Apple A1459
Apple A1459
Apple A1459
Apple A1459

Kensington Surface Pro Docking
Station SD7000

Kensington Surface Pro Docking
Station SD7000

Kensington Surface Pro Docking
Station SD7000

Dell
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540
Dell E5540

Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School
Perris Elementary School

Perris Elementary School

Perris Elementary School District

Perris Elementary School District

Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District

Perris Elementary School District

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138

139
140

Dell E5540

Dell 3570

Dell Latitude 33102in 1
Dell

Dell Optiplex 5090 Micro
Dell 3020

Dell 3570

Dell 3570

Dell 3570

Apple A1893

Apple Air

Apple A1893

Apple Air

Apple iPad

Dell E5540

Dell

Apple A1459

Apple A1459

Apple Air

Hitachi CP-X2541WNUF projector

Hitachi CP-X2541WNUF projector
CP-X2521WNUF

CRVSB-04VU

Elmo TT-12

Elmo TT-12

Hitachi CP-X2541WNUF projector
Apple MacBook Pro

Perris Elementary School District

Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

7625
17489
31719
22279
30123

6471
16527
16528
17485
20837
14631
20837
14631

6853

7618
18313

6779

6779
10104

13634

13632
5018
2234
4846
4845

13632
6917

H6XQYZ1
C1FX3F2
GPC5R93
J8JRDP2
4C3vQJ3
DTK6NO2
957B4F2
587B4F2
81FX3F2
GG7XDBA3JF8)
DMPPJ98PFK11
GG7XDBA3JF8)
DMPPJ98PFK11
DMQLPWA4UFK10
DNYQYZ1
590QsJ2
DMPLK19EF182
DMPLK19EF182
DMRP6A9S6FK10

F5EU00083

F5EU00103
F3DU65721
TWC5265023
1204014
1203991

F5EU00103
C1IMLDHM2DTY3

Dell E5540

Dell 3570

Dell Latitude 33102in 1
Dell

Dell Optiplex 5090 Micro
Dell 3020

Dell 3570

Dell 3570

Dell 3570

Apple A1893

Apple Air

Apple A1893

Apple Air

Apple iPad

Dell E5540

Dell

Apple A1459

Apple A1459

Apple Air

Hitachi CP-X2541WNUF
projector

Hitachi CP-X2541WNUF
projector

CP-X2521WNUF
CRVSB-04VU
Elmo TT-12
Elmo TT-12

Hitachi CP-X2541WNUF
projector

Apple MacBook Pro

Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District
Perris Elementary School District

Railway Elementary School

Railway Elementary School

Railway Elementary School

Railway Elementary School

Railway Elementary School

Staff Development Office

Staff Development Office
Staff Development Office
Staff Development Office
Staff Development Office
Staff Development Office

Staff Development Office
Staff Development Office

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
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141

142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Dell Latitude 3310 2-in-1 Laptop

Dell Latitude 3310 2-in-1 Laptop

Dell Latitude 3310 2-in-1 Laptop

Acer A6003
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Apple Air
Apple Air
Toshiba CB30-B3122

Perris Elementary School District

Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

35808

30605

30510
18930
18943
18956
18959
18933
18951
18941
18942
18938
18952
18960
18949
18954
18947
18937
18953
18932
18958
18940
18934
18957
10815
10815
10828

97685G3

87685G3

9X685G3
NTLCMAA0016370643A8F00
H7AZCY0031653AZ
H7AZCY0093952PK
H7AZCY008430CPH
H7AZCY003162VVP
H7AZCY0034894CN
H7AZCY009342VVP
H7AZCY0093489V3
H7AZCY003329XLX
H7AZCY008647AU6
H7AZCYO08656NYN
H7AZCY006925KPY
H7AZCY008683JU6
H7AZCY008642NKM
H7AZCY008679EUC
H7AZCY003439R8P
H7AZCY003408B9K
H7AZCY0094664AX
H7AZCY008570BMP
H7AZCY0084647UH
H7AZCY003352V3M
DMPPC783FK11
DMPPC783FK11
3F092549C

Dell Latitude 3310 2-in-1

Laptop

Dell Latitude 3310 2-in-1

Laptop

Dell Latitude 3310 2-in-1

Laptop
Acer A6003
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS
Asus ZooXS

Apple Air
Apple Air
Toshiba CB30-B3122

Staff Development Office

Staff Development Office

Staff Development Office
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School
Sky View Elementary School

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Dell 3380
Dell Latitude E5540
iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

Perris Elementary School District

Surplus Equipment for May 8, 2025 Board Meeting

23298
5046
5975

22556

22558

22719
5964

23536

23537

36173

36094

36098

36125

22554
5168
5983

22047
5985
6320
6326

7LBFDT2
6GXCTZ1
DMPKQ1AWF182
DMPWG6V2PJF8)
DMQWS5GYBIJF8)
GG7VT5BZHLF9
DMPKQ1CWF182
FOFWJ1KHGHK]J
FOFWI7AQGHK]
GG7FAATQ1GC
GG7F28BQ1GC
GG7FK1YQQ1GC
GG7FKOZNQ1GC
DMPW7XRMJF8J
DYVJW5CIDFHW
DMPKQ1GDF182
DMPWP99ZHP50
DLXKRA89F182
DMRL48PZF182
DMRL48SWF182

Dell 3380
Dell Latitude E5540
iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

iPad

Sky View Elementary School Unusable/Obsolete

Sky View Elementary School Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete
Unusable/Obsolete

Unusable/Obsolete
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